
Thursday. July 16DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9,30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1078 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam. Breakfast Session (Phil Shone)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Opus for Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withThe Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 The Dinah Shore Song Album11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music enu1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life1.45 Solo Time: Isador Goodman2.0 Movietones: Music and Song from)the Films
2.30 .Women’s Hour (Marina): Home.Decorating Session; Book Review; Well-_ington Diary3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Showcase of Music4.0 The Lombardo Programme, withGuest Artist Rosemary Clooney4.30 Yesteryear’s Tops
5. 0 The 5 O’Clock Cabaret: Blue Barron,Betty Garrett
5.30 Evening Star: Mario Lanza
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs with a Future6.15 Wild Life6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesFlies North
6.45 Burlesque Show: Spike Jones

» Office Wife
Philip Marlowe Investigates

7.45 The Octopus8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Magic of Microgroove: Jan Peerce(final)
8.45 The Thoroughbred9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 New Releases at Home and Abroad
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod

| Taibot)10.30 Close downae ee
>,@°

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Heddle Nash
Light Orchestras

O Doctor Paul
15 Bing Sings30 Notoricus
4 Courtship and Marriage
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Light Variety

3 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
On Our Lunch Menu
Tapestries of Life

0 Orchestral Parade
5 Infantino and. De Stefano
0 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Book
Review; Home Decorating, by AnneStewart
3.30 Luton and Hastings Girls’ Choirs3.45 Boston Pops Orchestra4.0 Vivian Ellis
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4.45 From the South Seas
4.30 Margaret Whiting
4.45 Phil Harris and his Orchestra
5. 0 Radio Revellers
5.15 The London Theatre Orchestras
5.30 Cabaret Stars
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music.
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It to Taylors
6.45 Arthur Godfrey

| 7. 0 Office Wife
| 7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
| 7.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
|

8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The Magic of Microgroove
8.45 January’s Daughter
19. 0 What’s My Line?
| 9.30 Carlo Buti
|9.45 Al Bollington
10. 0 Popular Dance Bands and Singers

|
10.30 Close down

| 3Z CHRISTCHURCH
|

1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. It’s a New Day
7. 0 Breakfast Is Served
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Off to School
| After Breakfast Tunes
19. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
|
9.30 Housework Harmonies .

|
10. QO Doctor Pauli

|}

10.15 Member of Mafia
| 10.30 Notorious
|
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
|
11. O Music For You

|}

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
|
Anne :

|
12. 0 Lunch Lyrics

| 1. Op.m. Second Course
| 1.30 Tapestries of Life
1.2. 0 Variety| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Decorating
3.30 Stanley Black, his Orchestra and

oOan
3.45 The Classics Vocal Quartet

|

4. 0 Scottish Country Dances4.15 Under the Balcony.30 Strings for Strumming45 From Medicine to Music: CharlesKullman
0 Friml Favourites
15 Musica Espana30 The Rocky Mountaineers45 Superman

|

Book Review; Wellington Diary; Home

:

EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to EveningWild Life
ProphecyLatest on Record
Office Wife
Way of an Eagle (final broadcast)
Trumpets in the Dawn
Money-Go-Round
Magic of Microgroove (final broad-
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Rod Craig in Sabotage (final broad-
i] What’s My Line?
i!) Search for Stars
O Swansea Imperial Singers5 The Hawthorn Accordion Band0 Close down
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady10.30 Notorious :10.45 Courtship and
11. 0 Music for Mi-Lady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Stars on Parade
1.30 Tapestries of Life
1.45 Reserved
2; 0
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Home Gardener; Book Review; Welling-ton Diary; Home Decorating

|| 3.3 Afternoon Musicale

Early Afternoon Concert
:

4. 0° Evelyn Knight Sings
4.15 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
4.30 Charles Kullman
4.45 Tropical Magic
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 The Stariets
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stars of Radio
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Waltz Time Melodies
6.45 Radio Rhythm Parade
7. 0 Office Wife

| 7.30 Way of an Eagle
| 7.45 Black Arrow
|
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Magic of Microgroove
8.45 The Dreaming City (final broad-

| 9. O What’s My Line?
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Member of Mafia10.16 American Dance Bands10.30 Close down

2 PALMERSTON Nth.
|

Z 940 ke, 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
Good Morning RequestsMelodies from Latin-AmericaHome Decorating Talk (Anneewart)

.a The Caravan Returns5 Sergeant Crosby0 Rivertown45 Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets
| 11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-

|

ping Guide; Modern Book
ae! yedior ag 108 Diary
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p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.34 Lunch Music

. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes |Wild Life
Music for all TastesAir Adventures of Biggles: BigglesBorneo
The Black Arrow
Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilthe Deep
Hart of the Territory
Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
Johnny Ray, Chris Hamilton’s Ham-"mond Organs and Paul Neighbour'sOrchestra

9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 District Weather Forecast(9.32 To Town on Two Pianos

— j9.45 Romance in Rhythm:stone’s Orchestra /10. 0 Drama of Medicine10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down
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Many of today’s greatest artists have
heen recorded by the new long-playingtechnique-one which offers more faith-ful reproduction and a wider range oftonal fidelity. Among these artists is
Jan Peerce, the Metropolitan Operatenor, who is featured from 1ZB
tonight on the latest long-playing discsin "Magic of Microgroove’"’ at 8.30.
* * te

Two rising stars of opera may beheard from 2ZB at 2.15 today. They areLuigi Infantino and Guiseppe di
Stefano who have tenor voices that are
outstanding among the operatic artists
of today.

Fe * *
Charles Kullman graduated from
Yale University in 1924 to enter the
medical profession. Unfortunately,financial difficulties prevented him from
continuing, and he retarned to music,
a career for which he had received a
good grounding as a choir boy in his
home town in Connecticut, 3ZB will
feature recordings by this popularartist in "From Medicine to Music," to
be heard at 4.45 today.Se

for RADIO and

BEBOS
all ELECTRICAL
repairs

Begg'8highly-qualifiedeled-
trical technicians;using the
Iatest equipment assure
Youofexpertworkmanship:
Prompt collection and de-
livery of radios: All work
unconditionally guaranteed,
end 6 full range of spare
parts carried for all makese radios:
Prompt Efficient Serviceat

ALL REPAIRS
CARRIED OUT

9Beags WITHOUT DELAY:
PHONE BEGGS
FOR PROMPTThe AUSICAL2 ELECTRICAL CENTRE SERVICE AT

CHARLES BEGG 8 Co: LTD REASONABLEAuckland, Wellington, Christchurch,
Dunedin, Hamilton, Palmerston North; PRICES1
Nelson, Timaru; Oamaru; Invercargill:
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